Plac Namn

Klass A

1 Eric Bohlin

2 Christer Séderlund
3 Marco Arancibia

4 Roger Svensson

5 Krister Magnusson
6 Thomas Damberg
7 Bertil Ohlsson

8 Magnus Akerlind

9 Patrik Eliasson

10 Christian Olsson
11 Jan Séderqvist

12 Carolin Svensson
13 Staffan Sdderlund
14 Ronny Starkenberg
15 Peter Elfvén

16 Reine Hansson

16 Ulla-Britt Hessel

18 Lars Abrahamsson
19 Lena Brown

20 Tony Strémberg

21 Mohammad Mousavi
Klass B

1 Stefan Spets

2 Jill Spets

3 Rasmus Vallin

4 Linus Armandsson
5 Kristina Svensson
6 Andrea Schmalzried
7 Bengt Ohlsson

8 Conny Pihl

9 Ahmad Sarehkhani
10 Richard Widner

11 Chanette Starkenberg
12 Binh Kron

13 Eva Prennfors

den 25 april 2024

Resultatlista

NT, Uppsala, Cup Stockholm 1

Nationell tavling den 21 april 2024
Spelplats: Uppsala BGK Inomhus MOS

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK

Tyresd BGK

Sundbybergs BGK

Tyresd BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Uppsala BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tyreso BGK

Kristineberg BGK

Tyresd BGK
Norrtalje BGK
Haninge BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK VK-78

Kristineberg BGK

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Enkopings BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

21
22
21
23
24
24
24
26
22
24
23
23

27
23
27
26
30
29
29

25
24
23
25
23
26
27
25
27
27
26
27
29

S2

23
19
22
23
21
23
25
21
28
27
24
27
28
26
28
25
26
28
32
28
32

21
22
26
20
24
24
23
23
28
26
27
28
28

S3

23
20
25
22
21
24
22
25
25
24
25
24
24
24
27
29
26
28
29
33
30

21
23
23
26
24
25
23
28
26
29
29
28
26

S4

20
26
22
23
27
23
23
23
22
24
27
26
26
27
26
27
30
28
25
28
31

23
22
22
24
27
24
26
26
26
25
26
28
28

87
87
90
91
93
94
94
95
97
99
99
100
103
104
104
108
108
114
115
118
129

90
91
94
95
98
99
99
102
107
107
108
111
111

Sida

Snitt

21,8
21,8
22,5
22,8
23,3
23,5
23,5
23,8
24,3
24.8
24,8
25,0
25,8
26,0
26,0
27,0
27,0
28,5
28,8
29,5
32,3

22,5
22,8
23,5
23,8
24,5
24,8
24,8
25,5
26,8
26,8
27,0
27,8
27,8

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

14 Thomas Kron
15 Moshe Arad

16 Bo Nydén

17 Monika Daniel
18 Teija Sarkkinen
19 Arne Andersson
20 Kerstin Andersson
21 Hans Hessel
Ungdom

1 Ken Spets

2 Emanuel Lippert
3 Amanda Ryner

den 25 april 2024

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tyresd BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Enkodpings BGK

Uppsala BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

30
27
26
29
31
29
32
34

25
33
30

S2

30
27
27
28
29
30
33
33

27
28
33

24
28
29
28
30
31
26
34

27
28
30

27
30
30
28
28
32
32
30

22
27
33

111
112
112
113
118
122
123
131

101
116
126

Sida

Snitt

27,8
28,0
28,0
28,3
29,5
30,5
30,8
32,8

25,3
29,0
31,5

2

av



